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Jimmie
Sebastian
Jacob
Peter
Joel
Nicklas
Marcus
Tobias
Christian
Ulf
Henrik
Melker
Anders
Daniel
Carl
Anton
Mats
Kevin
Rolf
Patrik
Matz
Jesper
Hans
Anders
Jan-Inge
Jan-Ove
Ceacar
Alwin
Edwin
Kimi
Fredrik
Lennart
Stefan
Peter
Par

Herrar 7,5 km

Fridtjarn
Jansson Saadio

Hyllengren Larsson

Wiker
Wilhelmsson
Partanen
Eiksson
Forsell
Ylamaki
Engstrom
Forsberg
Skalberg
Ekroth
Rimfijall
Lundkvist
Kjellgren
Wilhelmsson
Ek
Jakobsson
Johansson
Andersson
Hoo6k
Jansson
Sundén
Skalberg
Lamgren
Ax
Kaipiainen
Burst

Rinn Nurmela
Nordgqvist
Andersson
Larsson
Johansson
Persson

Team Nordic trail
Salens IF

Lesjofors Jogging
Hallefors LK
Filipstads OK
Filipstads Loparklubb
Johan-Larsgarden
Hallefors Loparklubb

Kristinehamns Multisport

Rudsta

Nyhammars IF
Filipstads Loparklubb
Filipstad

Gasborn sport & vapen

Grava SK

Filipstads OK

SK Ornen

Filipstad

Furingstad

Lesjofors SK

IBF Lesjofors
Lesjofors Jogging
Lesjofors Jogging
Lesjofors SK
Lesjofors Jogging
Team Formtoppen
Sjosta

Lesjofors

Lesjofors

Team Nordic trail
Filipstads Loparklubb
Filipstads Loparklubb
Lesjofors

Lesjofors SK

27:17
28:11
28:37
30:04
31:55
32:20
33:42
34.08
34:50
35:12
35:57
36:15
36:20
37:14
37:46
38:10
38:21
38:35
39:13
39:42
39:49
39:53
41:16
41:20
45:03
45:19
45:51
45:52
45:52
46:09
48:12
48:49
48:49
01:12:11
01:21:50
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Matilda
Ella
Therése
Linnéa
Paulina
Alicia
Elsa
Anna
Olivia
Tilde
Sanna
Fanny
Elenor
Evelina
Josefin
Amanda
Olivia
Carina
Margaretha

Damer 7,5 km

Wiker
Eriksson
Fredriksson
Abenius
Erlandson
Jansson
Johansson
Kvarnstréom
Kvist

Molinder
Lidbrand Olsson
Forsell

Maghnil

Maghnil
Andersson
Andersson
Vidman
Lofgren-Magnil
Martinsson

IF Gota Karlstad
Hallefors LK

Filipstads Loparklubb

Filipstad

Arsta
Filipstads SF
Lesjofors Jogging
Dala Jarna IK
Persberg
Filipstad SF
Hammaro
Hallefors LK
Lesjofors Jogging
Sérmons Ridklubb
Lesjofors Jogging
Lesjofors IF
Lesjofors IF
Lesjofors Jogging
Fredriksberg

28:41
35:55
36:17
37:39
39:46
39:54
40:37
40:40
42:00
42:56
43:04
45:11
45:48
47:01
49:08
49:08
49:08
55:49
01:12:11



